
15. Apoldaer MTB-Rennen
Apolda / 13.09.2009

Detailauswertung
Soboll, Uwe
Verein: Bike Tuning Tabarz
Startnummer: 52

Strecke: 48,00 km
Mitteldistanz

Kategorie:
Master 1

Gesamt-Zeit: 2:39:19
Geschwindigkeit: 18,08 km/h

Strecken-Platzierung/Gesamt: 23 (von 26)
Strecken-Platzierung/Männer: 18 (von 21)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 1:45:48
Kategorie-Platzierung: 7(von 7)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 1:45:49

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Posten
Runde 1
Letzte Runde Posten
Ziel

Split
km

15,00
9,00
15,00
9,00

Split
Zeit

49:36
23:10

1:00:29
26:04

Split
km/h
18,15
23,31
14,88
20,72

Platz
Kat.

6
7
7
7

Rückst.
Kat.

14:54
6:30
22:34
9:32

Platz
Männer

17
18
18
18

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Männer
14:54
7:02
22:34
9:34

Gesamt
km

15,00
24,00
39,00
48,00

Gesamt
Zeit

49:36
1:12:46
2:13:15
2:39:19

Gesamt
km/h
18,15
19,79
17,56
18,08

Platz
Kat.

6
3
6
7

Rückst.
Kat.

14:54
21:24
43:58
53:30

Platz
Männer

4
4
4
19

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Männer
13:01
21:48
26:05

1:08:26
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